Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1IMS 165Hz MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1IMS 165Hz MONITOR

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Dahua

Gamepower

Gamepower

5+

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

87,60

88,80

720,00

226,80

288,00

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usD



